END 9:00 AM SESSION

1:30 PM

Panel: Presiding Justice Hoffstadt, Associate Justice Baker, Associate
Justice Kim

23. B336527 25 Min.
The People, Steven D. Matthews 10
Plaintiff and Respondent,
V.
Sulieto Domingo, Jason Szydlik 15

Defendant and Appellant.

*PANEL CHANGE**
Panel: Presiding Justice Baker, Associate Justice Moor, Associate Justice

Kim
32. B338136 10 Min.
City of Hope National Medical Center, Jesse Hutto 10
Plaintiff and Appellant,
V.
Blue Cross Blueshield of South Waived

Carolina, et al.
Defendants and Respondents.

27. B335581 20 Min.
The People, Melanie Dorian 5
Plaintiff and Respondent,
V.
James Baker, Leonard Jay Klaif 15

Defendant and Appellant.




28.

B336814
Tom Lehman,
Plaintiff and Appellant,
V.
MediaLab.ai, Inc.,
Defendant and Respondent.

Ethan Jacobs

Maurice D. Pessah

15

15

30 Min.

33.

B330792

Shahram Golbari,
Plaintiff and Appellant,
V.

Saeid Aminpour,
Defendant and Appellant.

Michael W. Vivoli

John J. Gulino

15

15

30 Min.

END March 5, 2025 CALENDAR




MATTERS WAIVED, CONTINUED, OR OFF-CALENDAR:

B335645
B336031
B333829
B336270
B331965

B335937
B325462
B334656

The People v. Douglas Martin

The People v. Luis Martinez

The People v. Robert Rucker

DCFSv. S.C.

Mollie Vehling v. Regents of the Univ.
of California

DCFSv. A.V.

The People v. Alfonso Melendez

The People v. Carlos Medel

WAIVED
WAIVED
WAIVED
WAIVED
CONT’D

WAIVED
WAIVED
WAIVED





